LZ RELAYS
(ALZ)
16A Low Profile Power Relay
15.7
.618
12.5
.49228.8
1.134

W: Carton packing
Packing style
VDE
All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
LZ (ALZ)
TYPES
Notes: 1. Tube packing: Inner carton: 20pcs.; Case: 800pcs.
2. Carton packing: Inner carton: 100pcs.; Case: 500pcs.
3. Carton packing symbol “W” is not marked on the relay.
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC
Tube packing Carton packing
Class B Class F Class B Class F
1 Form A
5 ALZ21B05 ALZ21F05 ALZ21B05W ALZ21F05W
9 ALZ21B09 ALZ21F09 ALZ21B09W ALZ21F09W
12 ALZ21B12 ALZ21F12 ALZ21B12W ALZ21F12W
18 ALZ21B18 ALZ21F18 ALZ21B18W ALZ21F18W
24 ALZ21B24 ALZ21F24 ALZ21B24W ALZ21F24W
48 ALZ21B48 ALZ21F48 ALZ21B48W ALZ21F48W
1 Form C
5 ALZ11B05 ALZ11F05 ALZ11B05W ALZ11F05W
9 ALZ11B09 ALZ11F09 ALZ11B09W ALZ11F09W
12 ALZ11B12 ALZ11F12 ALZ11B12W ALZ11F12W
18 ALZ11B18 ALZ11F18 ALZ11B18W ALZ11F18W
24 ALZ11B24 ALZ11F24 ALZ11B24W ALZ11F24W
48 ALZ11B48 ALZ11F48 ALZ11B48W ALZ11F48W
COIL DATA
Nominal voltage,
V DC
Pick-up voltage,